Luring101.com -- Release and Waiver of Liability

I understand that participation in this lure-chasing event is not without risk to my dog and/or me. I certify that I am the actual owner of the dog registered to participate.

In consideration of the acceptance of this entry and the opportunity to participate in events held by Chandler Venture Group Inc. dba Luring101, I agree to abide by the rules and regulations at this event. I agree that Chandler Venture Group Inc., its owners, directors, officers, agents or other functionaries, any employees of the aforementioned parties and the owners of the premises or grounds harmless from any claim for loss or injury which may be alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly to any person or thing by the act of my dog while in or upon the lure course premises or grounds or near any entrance thereto and I personally assume all responsibility and liability for such claim, and I further agree to hold the aforementioned parties harmless from any claim, loss of my dog by disappearance, theft damage or injury cause or alleged to be caused by the negligence of Chandler Venture Group Inc., or any of the aforementioned parties or by the negligence of any person or any other cause or causes. I certify and represent that the dog entered is not a hazard to persons or other animals.

Furthermore, Chandler Venture Group Inc. reserves the right to stop or limit any dog's participation due to age, body condition, lameness, physiological, temperament, or any other factor that could affect the safety of the dog, other participating dogs, or spectators (animals or human). Regrettably our course size prohibits certain dog breeds from exhibiting: Whippet, Great Dan, Bullmastiff, Greyhound, Italian Greyhound and Rottweiler.

NO REFUNDS

www.Luring101.com